UW-Parkside - Kenosha, WI

40th Annual Angel Invitational
JV Girls

Team Scoring

Place Team Name Score Finishers
1 Catholic Memorial 60 [3,4,820,25167,71
2  Brookfield Central 76 [1,5,13,24,33]137,41
3 Burlington 89 [9 14,19, 21,26729, 32
4  Wauwatosa East 110 [ 6,12, 18, 34, 40 ] 44, 45
5  Waukesha North 145 [ 2,23,27,42,51]56,57
6  Kettle Moraine 165 [7,11,22,47,78179, 81
7  Milwaukee Lutheran 194 [ 17,31, 43,49, 54165, 80
8  Milwaukee King 242 [30, 39, 53,59,61170, 77
9  Menomonee Falls 247 [ 16, 35, 62, 66, 68 ] 69, 86
10  West Allis Hale 252 [ 10, 52,58, 60, 72184, 91
11 Aquinas 301 [ 15, 38, 50, 90, 108 ]
12 Mukwonago 302 [36,55,63,73,75]182,87
13 Whitewater 357 [28,46,76,96, 1111115, 121
14  Palmyra-Eagle 421 [ 64, 83, 85,94, 951118, 120
15  Catholic Central 438 [ 48, 89, 97,98, 106 ]
16  Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life 500 [ 74,88, 101, 114, 1231124, 125
17  Luther 521 [92,93, 104, 110, 122 ]
18  West Allis Central 523 [99, 100, 105, 107, 11271113
19  Divine Savior Holy Angels 547 [102, 103, 109, 116, 117 1119
New Berlin Eisenhower Incomplete Team
Oak Creek Incomplete Team
Port Washington Incomplete Team
South Milwaukee Incomplete Team
The Prairie School Incomplete Team
Individual Results
Place Team Place Number Name Team Class Time
1 1 118 Katie Schmidt Brookfield Central Junior 17:18
2 2 1,861 Kaitlyn Schmidt Waukesha North Senior 17:29
3 3 25 Chelsea Schrubbe Catholic Memorial Sophomore 17:31
4 4 24 Tina Guhl Catholic Memorial Sophomore 17:38
5 5 135 Alex Panos Brookfield Central Junior 17:39
6 6 371 Alexandra Smith Wauwatosa East Junior 17:45
7 7 736 Megan Fris Kettle Moraine Senior 17:48
8 8 39 Syd McCarthy Catholic Memorial Freshman 17:50
9 9 539 Megan Lois Burlington Freshman 17:51
10 10 422 Abby Lutz West Allis Hale Sophomore 17:52
11 11 728 Colleen Vaughn Kettle Moraine Junior 17:53
12 12 345 Shelby Lang Wauwatosa East Freshman 18:01
13 13 149 Brenna Schmitt Brookfield Central Junior 18:03
14 14 544 Taylor Koehling Burlington Junior 18:03
15 15 524 Annie Joslyn Aquinas Freshman 18:07
16 16 810 Kelly Koier Menomonee Falls Junior 18:08
17 17 195 Bridget Erl Milwaukee Lutheran Junior 18:08
18 18 353 Hannah Weinberg-Kinsey Wauwatosa East Senior 18:09
19 19 558 Tomena Scholze Burlington Junior 18:09
20 20 29 Lisa Fischer Catholic Memorial Sophomore 18:09
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Number

550
733
1,849
128
40
543
1,858
1,932
542
870
192
553
959
162
373
798
228
119
518
862
352
154
1,854
950
207
887
360
358
1,929
365
561
742
573
557
193
512
367
992
551
372
369
1,866
347
957
375
417
146
863

Name

Allison Kassel
Cathylynne Ahlgren
McKenna O'Hearn
Kelly Peterson
Ellie Sander
Michelle Dankle
Elvia Martinez
Julia Shelbourn
Liz Borucki
Caroline Froh
Lauren Drobyski
Christina Steffens
Bonnie Allen
Josie Petersson
Monet Thompson
LaQuen Koester
Lauren Bugenhagen
Lauren Hemani
Jennifer Joslyn
Madelyn Green
Jane Petr

Lauren Glomski
Kelly Kallien

Mary Babcock
Sarah Radewahn
Megan Tkachuk
Meg Ziebol
Bethel Assefa
Cristina Ossers
Andrea Schaefer
Michelle Kleitsch
Rachel Morrison
Maddie Crawford
Shayna Herr
Lauren Pankow
Tatum Sterba
JoJo O'Brien
Kayla Truckey
Anna Tolle

Izzy Hughes
Molly Garrow
Julie Martin

Sam Hermsen
Bekah LeMahieu
Shannon Rowbottom
Kayla Schmidt
Rebekah Owens

Julia Straszewski

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Individual Results

Team

Burlington

Kettle Moraine
Waukesha North
Brookfield Central
Catholic Memorial
Burlington
Waukesha North
Whitewater
Burlington
Milwaukee King
Milwaukee Lutheran
Burlington

Port Washington
Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa East
Menomonee Falls
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Aquinas
Milwaukee King
Wauwatosa East
Brookfield Central
Waukesha North
Port Washington
Milwaukee Lutheran
New Berlin Eisenhower
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa East
Whitewater
Wauwatosa East
Burlington

Kettle Moraine
Catholic Central
Burlington
Milwaukee Lutheran
Aquinas
Wauwatosa East
The Prairie School
Burlington
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa East
Waukesha North
Wauwatosa East
Port Washington
Wauwatosa East
West Allis Hale
Brookfield Central

Milwaukee King
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194
235
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1,859
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364
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989
204
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Name

Tami Folker

Cayla Weltzin
Maddie Fischer
Lauren Johnson
Emily Martinez
Kaitlyn Lohr
Kailey Huba
Shelley Gibson
Brenna Smith

Cali Casteneda
Annie Hunter
Taylor Jewell
Colleen Sovey
Abbey Newhouse
Danielle Smith
Hannah Keown
Ashlynn Riley
Amber Otto

Sara Lessmann
Danielle Jaeger
Leah Farchmin
Alyssa Broihier
Emily Kroll

Nicole Eberhardy
Jenna Staehler
Megan Blochowicz
Leila Green
Ashley Guyot
Caitlin Koller
Andrea Levac
Jenna Klimt
Stephanie Rubringer
Sami Lonien
Caroline Kuse
Amanda Halfmann
Lauren Gehl
Amanda Puerzer
Theresa Fitzsimmons
Margaret Fitzsimmons
Michaela Leach
Mary DuMez

Jill Hernke

Kelly Trojan
Chelsea Hoppe
Bibbit Erickson
Louisa Daniels
Larissa Masching

Danielle Huey

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Individual Results

Team

Milwaukee Lutheran
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
West Allis Hale
Wauwatosa East
New Berlin Eisenhower
Wauwatosa East
Milwaukee King
West Allis Hale
Milwaukee King
Menomonee Falls
Mukwonago
Burlington
Wauwatosa East
Palmyra-Eagle
Milwaukee Lutheran
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield Central
Catholic Memorial
Brookfield Central
Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls
South Milwaukee
Milwaukee King
Catholic Memorial
West Allis Hale
Mukwonago

Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Whitewater
Brookfield Central
Milwaukee King
Kettle Moraine
Kettle Moraine
Waukesha North
Milwaukee Lutheran
Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago
Wauwatosa East
Waukesha North
The Prairie School
Milwaukee Lutheran

Palmyra-Eagle
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Number

868
425
560
920
323
33
800
804
809
200
219
124
956
1,857
562
357
163
160
739
217
1,946
858
559
986
1,870
127
120
126
222
230
236
563
155
1,873
1,864
517
552
987
442
802
752
749
129
912
818
165
1,852
919

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Name

Meghan Sovey
Natalie Missiaen
Kasey Cragg

Liz Anderson
Alaina Totka
Laura Plechety
Suzy Jaworski
Kayla Smith
Emma Donlin
Rachel Ferry

Alex Obluck
Jenny Darling
Carmella DelLucia
Brigid O'Flannigan
Aimee Endemann
Sarah Shirey
Becca Reistad

Liz Klante

Nicole McGill
Nikki Hodkiewicz
Lina Sucharda
Helena VanOudenallen
Molly Falk
Victoria Barry
Emily Geiger-Medina
Katie Harley
Stacey Park
Lauren Schlalpman
Noel Albiniak
Nicole Ponsegrau
Tina Woods
Kelsey Behrens
Amanda Beltrame
Katie Schmidt
Sam Dalton

Katie Wesely
Danielle Joerndt
Holly Koleske
Amy Sura
Samantha Moser
Kaylin Asp
Michelle Raabe
Lindsay Orcholski
Kristina Hamm
Meg Shannon
Kelsey Schmitt
Kelsey Shepard
Kristin Smith

Individual Results

Team

Milwaukee King
West Allis Hale
Burlington
Palmyra-Eagle
South Milwaukee
Catholic Memorial
Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls
Milwaukee Lutheran
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Port Washington
Waukesha North
Burlington
Wauwatosa East
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Kettle Moraine

Mukwonago

Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life

Milwaukee King
Burlington

The Prairie School
Waukesha North
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Mukwonago
Mukwonago
Mukwonago
Catholic Central
Brookfield Central
Waukesha North
Waukesha North
Aquinas
Burlington

The Prairie School
West Allis Hale
Menomonee Falls
Luther

Luther

Brookfield Central
Palmyra-Eagle
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield Central
Waukesha North

Palmyra-Eagle
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Number

420
1,919
566
575
865
210
730
409
370
168
148
348
797
857
415
1,948
426
433
291
613
147
609
363
428
746
401
125
436
203
570
421
405
514
597
191
748
813
139
1,924
799
167
874
411
400
1,935
867
1,927
418

40th Annual Angel Invitational

Name

Carmen Stanford
Emily Ganser
Gretchen Homan
Lauren Celano
Cassidy Armbruster
AmberNatasha Fendryk
Bonnie Witek

Liz Hoffmann
Missy Heck
Angela Beltrame
Kate Bathurst
Chelsea Gibbs
Kelly Machotka
Alison Ciatti
Erica Morehead
Catie Thayer
Alycia Mezera
Stephanie Muller
Megan Glowacki
Maddy Devine
Rya Adler

Libby Regalado
Martina Ibanez
Natalie Melk
Sara Buchner
Cali Schmidt
Baily Kroll
Marissa Otto
Olivia Quigley
Rachel Russell
Brenna Hanley
Heather Solorio
Kyle Inda

Rachel Reit
Anna Kohrs
Elizabeth Murry
Rachel Eigner
Andrea Lee
Jennifer Paulson
Suzy Schwalbach
Sammy Dunne
Emily Daly
Jessica Grudowski
Tess Burgermeister
Ariel Kopac

Katie Reiter
Alma Morales

Shaina French

Individual Results

Team

West Allis Hale
Whitewater
Catholic Central
Catholic Central
Milwaukee King
Mukwonago
Kettle Moraine
West Allis Central
Wauwatosa East
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Wauwatosa East
Menomonee Falls
Milwaukee King

West Allis Central

Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life

West Allis Hale

West Allis Hale

Oak Creek

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Brookfield Central

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Wauwatosa East

West Allis Hale

Luther

West Allis Central
Brookfield Central

West Allis Hale
Milwaukee Lutheran
Catholic Central

West Allis Hale

West Allis Central
Aquinas

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Milwaukee Lutheran
Luther

Menomonee Falls
Brookfield Central
Whitewater

Menomonee Falls
Brookfield Central
Milwaukee King

West Allis Central

West Allis Central

Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life

Milwaukee King
Whitewater
West Allis Hale
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Number

873
599
616
151
853
159
917
625
918
911

1,933
439
755

1,938
156
434

1,936

1,939
416

Name

Nora Meyers

Erin Vogel
Elizabeth Amherdt
Melissa Shi

Sage Garcia

Steph Hass
Jordynn Jaquith
Emily Harrington
Tereace Schmear
Amber Slaybaugh
Carly Bade

Kim Zunker

Mimi Hoeppner
KimJoo Hee Chang
Alyssa Beltrame
Ann Sleger

Laura Stackpool
Jill Sanderson

June Sleger
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Individual Results

Team

Milwaukee King

Divine Savior Holy Angels

Divine Savior Holy Angels

Brookfield Central

Milwaukee King

Brookfield Central

Palmyra-Eagle

Divine Savior Holy Angels
Palmyra-Eagle

Palmyra-Eagle

Whitewater

West Allis Hale

Luther

Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life
Brookfield Central

West Allis Hale

Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life
Faith Christian/Kenosha Christian Life
West Allis Hale
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